The Waveguide Solution offers a standard range of
Waveguide to Coaxial Adaptors. All designs have
been optimised to offer high performance within a
compact outline. Wherever possible these adaptors
are machined from one piece to give improved
accuracy. All Coaxial Adaptors are manufactured from
Brass or Aluminium as standard, although Copper is
available upon request. The RA series of Adaptors are

Information provided in this brochure is for reference only. Dimensions or specifications are typical values. All designs, specifications and availabilities of products and services
presented in this document may be subject to change without notice. For confirmation of details please consult your agent or manufacturer. Issue 1.0b
Ordering Information
RA16 P Q B 402 B SMA F
CONNECTOR SEX
F = FEMALE (STANDARD)
M = MALE
N = NEITHER (APC 7 ONLY)
            CONNECTOR TYPE
            SMA =SMA CONNECTOR (MAX FREQUENCY 26.5 GHz)
            N  =TYPE N (MAX FREQUENCY 18.0 GHz)
            TNC =TNC CONNECTOR (MAX FREQUENCY 18.0 GHz)
            K  =CONNECTOR (18.0-40.0 GHz)
             7 =APC 7 CONNECTOR
MATERIAL
A= ALUMINIUM (STANDARD FOR ECONYMY MODEL)
B= BRASS (STANDARD FOR PRECISION MODEL)
FLANGE TYPE
SELECT THE REQUIRED FLANGE BY SELECTING THE LAST 3 DIGITS OF THE TWS FLANGE
PART No.
E.g. 402= UBR FLANGE
FINISH
Z = UNPLATED (OPTIONAL, NON-STANDARD)
H = CHROMATE
F = IRIDITE
A = TIN (OPTIONAL, NON-STANDARD BRASS ONLY)
B = SILVER (STANDARD)
PAINT
Q = TWS BLUE (STANDARD)
B = BLACK (OPTIONAL NON-STANDARD)
G = GREY (0PTIONAL, NON-STANDARD)
Z = UNPAINTED
TYPE
M = ECONOMY
P = PRECISION
WAVEGUIDE SIZE
USE THE BRITISH WG SIZE FOR RECTANGULAR WAVEGUIDE
OR THE MIL SPEC. WRD SIZE FOR DOUBLE RIDGE WAVEGUIDE
E.g. 16= WAVEGUIDE SIZE WG16
PRODUCT CODE
RA = WG/COAX TRANSITION (ADAPTOR)
Notes:
1) The flange material should match the material of the device to remain standard.